

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

(Civil Writ Jurisdiction)

W.P. (C) No.1849 of 2020

Mina Singh

.... **Petitioner(s)**

Versus

The State of Jharkhand & Ors.

.... **Respondent(s)**

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner(s)

: Mr. Mahesh Kr. Sinha, Adv.

For the Respondent(s)

: Mr. Sachin Kumar, A.A.G.-III

Mr. Ranjan Pd. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Kumari, A.C. to Sr. S.C.-II

12/Dated: 23rd September, 2024

1. Put up this case along with W.P. (C) No.949 of 2020.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Amar/-
Uploaded